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Women / 8 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariko Kaku2832
Liberty Gymnastics

9.150 8.750 8.9008.800 35.600
1 7T 4 9 1 

1 

Alexie Infante2809
Champion Gym Academy

8.525 8.550 9.1509.350 35.575
8 10T 1 3T 2 

2 

Maya Crawford2819
Gold Star

8.875 9.100 9.2508.125 35.350
3T 4 9 2 3 

3 

Analisse Pacheco2812
Champion Gym Academy

8.200 9.200 9.0258.900 35.325
13 2 3 7 4 

4 

Julia Samaniego2823
Golden Bear

8.875 9.175 9.4257.650 35.125
3T 3 13T 1 5T

5T

Abby Purnell2820
Gold Star

8.400 8.550 9.1009.075 35.125
10 10T 2 5 5T

5T

Aimee McDonald2833
Liberty Gymnastics

8.750 8.625 8.7008.350 34.425
6 9 8 13 7 

7 

Margaret Crawford2801
American Gym Club

8.800 9.000 8.5508.000 34.350
5 5T 10 16T 8 

8 

Jolie Chiu2827
Gymtowne Gymnastics

9.100 8.050 9.0007.850 34.000
2 16 11T 8 9 

9 

Mimi Price2804
American Gym Club

8.250 9.325 8.6757.650 33.900
12 1 13T 14 10 

10 

Veronica Contreras2807
Champion Gym Academy

8.025 8.750 8.5508.500 33.825
17 7T 7 16T 11 

11 

Elana Straus2824
Golden Bear

8.000 9.000 8.8507.600 33.450
18 5T 15 10T 12T

12T

Alexa Rojas-Carroll2822
Golden Bear

8.675 7.850 8.2508.675 33.450
7 17 5 18 12T

12T

Elaine Silverman2821
Gold Star

8.500 8.350 9.1507.400 33.400
9 12 17 3T 14 

14 

Jessica Machado2811
Champion Gym Academy

8.050 8.100 9.0757.550 32.775
15T 15 16 6 15 

15 

Sara Barnes2805
Cal Sports

8.050 6.750 8.7508.600 32.150
15T 18 6 12 16 

16 

Annalise Simonson2828
Gymtowne Gymnastics

7.950 8.200 8.6257.300 32.075
19 13T 18 15 17 

17 

Lauren R Giles1734
Classic Gymnastics

8.300 6.250 8.8507.850 31.250
11 19 11T 10T 18 

18 

Rebecca Langford2810
Champion Gym Academy

8.100 8.200 6.4500.000 22.750
14 13T 19 19 19 

19 
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